

Town of Bluffton Buckwalter Park Playground Fence RFP 2020-43

Intent/Notice of Award 2/28/2020

The Town of Bluffton hereby posts notice that it intends to make an award of RFP 2020-43 for the Buckwalter Park Playground Fence project to AMI Ironworks.

The Town is appreciative to all contractors that submitted bids and encourages all firms to participate in future solicitations.

Any solicitation which would result in a contract over \$100,000 will be added as a Town Council public meeting item.

Any Offeror who claims to be aggrieved in connection with the intended award shall protest in writing to the Town Manager within ten (10) days of the date of this notice pursuant to the Town of Bluffton Purchasing Ordinance, Section 2-289.

BID OPENING

Solicitation # - RFP 2020-43 Project - Buckwalter Fence Date - 2/21/2020 Time - 12:05pm Project Manager - Pat Rooney



#	COMPANY
1	AMI Ironworks
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	

MEETING ATTENDANCE SHEET

Solicitation # - RFP 2020-43 Project - Buckwalter Fence Date - 2/21/20 Time - 12:05pm Project Manager - Pat Rooney





EMAIL	trethe tour of by Pier	(843)5400045 WMANNEMATUNAPHILAPHILAM													
PHONE NUMBER	843-201-1848	Sh00045(2ha)								,					
COMPANY	T.O.B	T.O.B.													
NAME (PRINTED)	Felicia Roth	Mark Matone 11													
	1	2	ю	4	5	9	7	∞	б	10	11	12	13	14	15